Contacts
Number and type of contacts SPST-NO, SPST-NC, SPDT, DPST-NO, DPST-NC, DPDT
Contact Material Silver Alloy
Rated voltage / max. switching voltage 250VAC / 24VDC
Max. breaking capacity 80A
Coil
Rated voltage 50/60Hz                                                                           AC 6...380V - See Table 2
                                                                                                                DC 6...110V - See Table 1

Connection / Terminal Mode
8 - Screw Terminals + QC Terminals for coil
Ordering Codes
Type
Contact
Material
Contact
Number &
Arrangement
Cover Protection Category
Terminal Type
Coil
Code
See Tables 1 & 2
Contact Number & Arrangement
11 - SPDT (1C/O)
21 - SPST-NO (1N/O)
31 - SPST-NC (1N/C)
12 - DPDT (2C/O)
22 - DPST-NO (2 N/O)
32 - DPST-NC (2 N/C)
Cover Protection Category
6 - Cover, IP20
Contact Material
70 - AgSnO2
Overall Dimensions Reference Graphs Fig. 2 Fig. 1
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true